
TUITION/FEE RATES FOR NEW NURSING STUDENTS

1 Year Optional Rate Plan

Effective Fall 2017

Please note:  The tuition/fee schedules shown below are for tuition and mandatory student fees only.

Overall tuition/fee charges must be adjusted (if necessary for the effect of course-specific fees 

including distance education fees, course retake fees, program delivery fees, lab fees or program fees.

Information for course-specific fees can be accessed at http://www.tamuc.edu/admissions/tuitioncosts/.

FALL 2017/SPRING 2018

Credit Base Tuition/fees Base Tuition/Fees

Hours Texas Resident Non-resident

1 585.96                     1,000.96                   

2 886.79                     1,716.79                   

3 1,187.62                  2,432.62                   

4 1,488.45                  3,148.45                   

5 1,789.28                  3,864.28                   

6 2,091.26                  4,581.26                   

7 2,392.09                  5,297.09                   

8 2,692.92                  6,012.92                   

9 2,993.76                  6,728.76                   

10 3,294.59                  7,444.59                   

11 3,592.13                  8,157.13                   

12 3,867.77                  8,847.77                   

13 4,143.40                  9,538.40                   

14 4,386.01                  10,196.01                 

15 4,628.63                  10,853.63                 

16 4,871.24                  11,511.24                 

17 5,113.86                  12,168.86                 

18 5,356.47                  12,826.47                 

19 5,599.08                  13,484.08                 

20 5,841.70                  14,141.70                 

21 6,084.31                  14,799.31                 

WINTER-MINI/MAY-MINI 2018

Credit Base Tuition/fees Base Tuition/Fees

Hours Texas Resident Non-resident

1 460.96                     875.96                      

2 761.79                     1,591.79                   

3 1,056.12                  2,301.12                   

4 1,333.95                  2,993.95                   

5 1,611.78                  3,686.78                   

6 1,890.76                  4,380.76                   



SUMMER 1/SUMMER 2/AUGUST-MINI 2018

Credit Base Tuition/fees Base Tuition/Fees

Hours Texas Resident Non-resident

1 460.96                     875.96                      

2 761.79                     1,591.79                   

3 1,062.62                  2,307.62                   

4 1,363.45                  3,023.45                   

5 1,664.28                  3,739.28                   

6 1,953.26                  4,443.26                   

7 2,231.09                  5,136.09                   

8 2,508.92                  5,828.92                   

9 2,786.76                  6,521.76                   

10 3,064.59                  7,214.59                   

11 3,342.13                  7,907.13                   

12 3,617.77                  8,597.77                   


